8/10/2014

ALA
BAK
BAY
BRA
BRE
BRO
CAL
CHA
CIT
CLA
CLL
CLM
DAD
DES
DIX
DUV
ESC
FLA
FRA
GAD
GIL
GLA
GUL
HAM
HAR

REP

44,564
5,911
55,242
6,393
156,143
234,693
1,785
50,673
41,515
72,704
93,178
13,778
362,442
4,375
2,791
202,230
86,759
25,851
1,761
3,986
5,287
1,836
3,561
1,876

4,331

DEM

73,816
6,529
33,116
7,222
125,078
540,249
5,739
35,487
30,631
31,403
44,483
15,448
550,156
7,460
5,699
233,097
71,891
24,044
4,623
22,422
4,076
3,105
4,900
4,998

4,981

AIP
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FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
DIVISION OF ELECTIONS

Primary Election

County Voter Registration By Party
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July 28, 2014
IDP INT
498 2,481
12 158
330 1,727
66 175
1,380 11,176
3,115 12,128
17 53
907 3,974
389 2,739
568 3,017
173 3,982
102 730
3,043 14,221
28 201
33 214
2,270 13,454
597 4,231
306 1,436
24 103
33 287
96 188
77 87
31 111
35 102
116 102

JPF

LPF

597
18
349
32
903
1,004
12
172
198
327
377
98

1,125

1,551
465

162

18

33

13

PSL

10

10

PFP

15

14

REF TPF
18 16
1 1
24 17
4 2
54 72
104 40
2 0
16 17
16 21
19 18
38 16
4 12
112 31
2 0

2 5
76 39
31 41
13 25
1 0

5 0

5 2

1 0

0 1

3 0

1 0

NPA

33,107
1,130
20,239
1,789
78,969
263,796
719
27,847
20,715
26,765
42,664
4,956
354,199
2,762
1,110
100,230
34,531
19,036
673
2,126
1,377
800

865

712

1,393

Total

155,347
13,768
111,179
15,689
374,143
1,055,554
8,334
119,162
96,286
134,913
185,016
35,149
1,285,960
14,840
9,865
553,344
198,775
70,921
7,190
28,882
11,073
5,907
9,486
7,730

10,935
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HER
HIG

HIL
HOL
IND
JAC
JEF
LAF
LAK
LEE
LEO
LEV
LIB
MAD
MAN
MON
MRN
MRT
NAS
OKA
OKE
ORA
0osC
PAL
PAS
PIN
POL
PUT
SAN
SAR

5,394
48,246

26,121
REP

242,735
4,144
44,598
8,263
2,393
1,213
89,413
169,770
51,100
10,563
519
2,608
89,270
18,541
92,266
52,050
29,751
71,241
7,162
204,555
41,721
236,377
115,434
219,538
128,838
14,741
69,986

117,713

8,270
43,740

21,742
DEM

303,346
5,701
27,222
16,733
5,983
2,970
67,587
114,466
99,994
10,342
3,643
7,743
67,170
16,839
77,528
27,091
14,390
24,760
8,522
301,085
69,917
368,772
101,544
223,751
136,951
21,883
27,323

84,850
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352
50
380
158
573
133
16
47

249

161
77

443

IDP

3,236
12
438
49
a7

7
1,230
2,414
748

258

32
1,362
155
1,655
583
310
204
40
2,564
510
4,056
3,075
2,834
1,568
171
461

1,031

128
3,913

1,539
INT

17,695
104
2,689
257
135

38
6,420
9,048
3,329
720

18

190
4,063
1,207
7,532
4,726
1,557
1,555
551
12,075
3,114
24,815
11,587
19,620
8,671
767
3,249

7,012

JPF

4

12
223

46

LPF

1,658
11
156
27

14

342
611
467

506

372
140
443
134
173
351
15
1,619
233
1,204
667
1,667
626
86
315

555

PSL

10

14

PFP

18

10
11

14

32

18

REF

131

20

39
43

22

45

34

24

28

79
24
119
83
126

44

39

38

15

12

TPF

63

17
31

12

23

34

10

27

50
12
72
38
81

45

26

26

2,565
26,843

10,265
NPA

186,835
1,117
21,711
2,484
733

224
40,324
103,786
30,909
3,302
287

943
47,912
13,638
36,675
20,005
8,933
24,009
3,031
192,964
48,623
209,913
68,450
149,575
77,269
7,244
21,976

62,589

16,536
123,886

60,208
Total

756,328
11,100
96,894
27,835

9,306
4,455

205,470

400,371

186,782
25,719

4,479
11,525

210,334
50,581

216,391

104,686
55,151

122,256
19,344

715,414

164,241

845,841

301,083

617,925

354,241
44,930

123,472

274,109



SEM 104,330 87,326 1 24 2 1 129 929 5,637 1 744 1 3 35 8 63,551 262,722
STJ 82,702 38,401 8 25 1 0 116 616 3,942 1 515 0 6 19 29 31,577 157,958
STL 55,730 75,778 4 11 2 2 48 760 5,633 1 239 4 1 17 18 41,820 180,068
SUM 40,682 23,677 3 5 0 0 16 685 3,080 0 100 0 0 9 13 13,067 81,337
SUW 9,189 12,046 3 13 0 0 10 170 827 1 45 0 1 4 5 2,665 24,979
TAY 3,302 7,692 0 15 0 0 2 33 183 0 17 0 0 2 2 809 12,057
REP DEM AIP CPF ECO FSW GRE |IDP INT JPF LPF PSL PFP REF TPF NPA Total
UNI 2,321 3,981 0 1 0 0 2 25 87 0 2 0 0 0 0 547 6,966
VOL 110,702 121,627 16 10 5 1 157 1,335 9,016 2 728 4 18 56 37 82,661 326,375
WAK 6,163 9,491 2 5 0 0 7 108 448 0 34 0 0 2 3 2,388 18,651
WAL 22,956 10,209 0 8 0 0 15 123 619 0 102 0 1 7 17 7,403 41,460
WAS 6,180 6,587 2 1 0 0 3 42 139 0 30 0 1 4 0 1,604 14,593
Total 4,144,186 4,599,326 576 1,105 183 80 5,750 49,511 265,012 68 22,716 126 247 1,740 1,145 2715736 11,807,507
Precincts
ALA 63
BAK 9
BAY 44
BRA 14
BRE 164
BRO 577
CAL 15
CHA 69
CIT 31
CLA 47
CLL 58
CLM 24
DAD 788
DES 15
DIX 10
DUV 199
ESC 79
FLA 23
FRA 8
GAD 25
GIL 10
GLA 13



GUL
HAM
HAR
HEN
HER
HIG
HIL
HOL
IND
JAC
JEF
LAF
LAK
LEE
LEO

LEV
LIB
MAD
MAN
MON
MRN
MRT
NAS
OKA
OKE
ORA
0osC
PAL
PAS
PIN
POL
PUT
SAN
SAR
SEM
STJ
STL
SUM
SUW
TAY
UNI
VOL
WAK
WAL
WAS

Precincts

12
10
37
25
347

37
14
15

104
127
133

13

11
70
33
127
31
16
52
11
227
74
765
111
297
167
39
41
99
80
46
64
29
16
14
13
125
12
21
16





